
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$3,664.89

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

If Received By

If Received By

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

$345.00

  CURRENT

LAKE CO WATER AUTH
ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD
S LAKE CNTY HOSP

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

04/18/2007

04/18/2007

STORMWATER ROADS PARKS

2006  Paid Real Estate

2006  Paid Real Estate

0003

0003

174.00
171.00

3804531

3804531

5.7470

0.2000
0.4620

0.5289
0.6000

Paid

Paid

5.6480

0.2530
1.0000

Apr 30, 2007

Apr 30, 2007

2.0000

201,954
201,954
201,954
201,954

201,954
201,954
201,954

201,954
201,954

2006-4204553

2006-4204553

171.00
174.00

$3,774.84

$3,774.84

1,160.63

FROOD THEODORE J & CAROL A
5442 SIR CHURCHILL DR
LEESBURG, FL    34748

FROOD THEODORE J & CAROL A
5442 SIR CHURCHILL DR
LEESBURG, FL    34748

F043   FIRE/RESCUE RESID
C056   SOLID WASTE SERVICES

1321241850-000-10140

1321241850-000-10140

16.4389

 5442 SIR CHURCHILL DR

ROYAL HIGHLANDS PHASE 2 LOT 1014 PB
44 PGS 91-95 ORB 2568 PG 998 ORB 2718
PG 1820

 5442 SIR CHURCHILL DR

ROYAL HIGHLANDS PHASE 2 LOT 1014 PB 44
PGS 91-95 ORB 2568 PG 998 ORB 2718 PG
1820

1,140.64

Receipt #

Receipt #

201.95
51.09
93.30
40.39

121.17
106.81

403.91

201,954
201,954

0
0

201,954

201,954
201,954

201,954
201,954 0

0
0

0
0
0
0

$3,319.89

201,954
201,954




