DAVID W. JORDAN LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

2006 Paid Real Estate

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
1321241850-000-10140		3804531	0003

FROOD THEODORE J & CAROL A 5442 SIR CHURCHILL DR LEESBURG, FL 34748

5442 SIR CHURCHILL DR

ROYAL HIGHLANDS PHASE 2 LOT 1014 PB 44 PGS 91-95 ORB 2568 PG 998 ORB 2718 PG 1820

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR \cdot PO BOX 327 \cdot TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 \cdot 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES					
TAXING AUTHORITY	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMT	TAXABLE VALUE	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL	201,954	0	201,954	5.7470	1,160.63
AMBULANCE MSTU	201,954	0	201,954	0.5289	106.81
STORMWATER ROADS PARKS	201,954	0	201,954	0.6000	121.17
ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE	201,954	0	201,954	0.2000	40.39
ST JOHNS WATER MGMT	201,954	0	201,954	0.4620	93.30
LAKE CO WATER AUTH	201,954	0	201,954	0.2530	51.09
S LAKE CNTY HOSP	201,954	0	201,954	1.0000	201.95
LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD					
CURRENT	201,954	0	201,954	5.6480	1,140.64
CAPITAL OUTLAY	201,954	0	201,954	2.0000	403.91
			TOTAL:	16.4389	\$3,319.89

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS				
LEVYING AUTHORITY	RATE	AMOUNT		
F043 FIRE/RESCUE RESID	171.00	171.00		
C056 SOLID WASTE SERVICES	174.00	174.00		
NON AD VALO	REM ASSESSMENTS:	¢245.00		
NON-AD VALOR	REM ASSESSMENTS:	\$345.00		

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS: \$3,664.89

Please Pay \$0.00	If Received By Apr 30, 2007		
	Please Pay \$0.00		

Paid 04/18/2007 Receipt # 2006-4204553 \$3,774.84

DAVID W. JORDAN

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

2006 Paid Real Estate LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

If Received By Apr 30, 2007 Please Pay \$0.00

5442 SIR CHURCHILL DR

FROOD THEODORE J & CAROL A 5442 SIR CHURCHILL DR LEESBURG, FL 34748

ROYAL HIGHLANDS PHASE 2 LOT 1014 PB 44 PGS 91-95 ORB 2568 PG 998 ORB 2718 PG 1820

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
1321241850-000-10140		3804531	0003